
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

21
3

28
9

32
20
25
13
10
31
27
18
35
22
16
36
30

Name

Pedro Figueiredo
Gonçalo Mira
Ângelo Neves
Tiago Santos
Miguel Ramada
João Santos Silva
Gaspar Couto
Nuno Rosa
Lourenço Esquivel
João Paulo Martins
Joaquim Fonseca
Luis Filipe Duarte
Filipe Espirito Santo
Ricardo Marcelino
Joaquim Abreu
Pena De Sousa
Manuel Lourenço

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

Diff

-

+0.047

+0.170

+0.660

+0.833

+1.045

+1.735

+6.648

+6.753

+11.552

+17.349

+23.259

+23.739

+35.520

+36.024

1 Lap

+1.809

Total Tm

20:27.443
20:27.490
20:27.613
20:28.103
20:28.276
20:28.488
20:29.178
20:34.091
20:34.196
20:38.995
20:44.792
20:50.702
20:51.182
21:02.963
21:03.467
20:42.134
20:43.943

Best Tm

48.770

48.636

48.672

48.697

48.672

48.386

48.771

48.704

48.754

48.977

49.372

49.515

49.075

49.884

49.816

50.623

50.644

2nd Best
48.862
48.767
48.693
48.710
48.784
48.524
48.793
48.719
48.830
48.982
49.413
49.532
49.414
49.890
49.881
50.768
50.644

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

BCP 2

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

27-10-2018 18:05

Margin of Victory

+0.047

Avg. Speed

65,991

Best Lap Tm

48.386

Best Spd

66,962

Best Lap by

[20] João Santos Silva
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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